
 

 

 

 

 

Academic Calendar 2025-26 Total Working days = 232 
 

APRIL – 2025 WD =22 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.04.2025 Tuesday NEW ACADEMIC YEAR BEGINS 

Nursery-Grade 10 

02.04.2025 Wednesday Announcement about the Investiture ceremony 

03.04.2025 Thursday  

04.04. 2025 Friday Campaign for Investiture ceremony 

05.04. 2025 Saturday Session for Grade 1 parents 

06.04. 2025 Sunday SHRI RAM NAVAMI 

07.04. 2025 Monday Health Day- Special Assembly 
Election for Investiture Ceremony 

08.04. 2025 Tuesday  

09.04. 2025 Wednesday  

10.04. 2025 Thursday MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

11.04. 2025 Friday  
Pre celebration – Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

12.04. 2025 Saturday II SATURDAY 

13.04. 2025 Sunday  

14.04. 2025 Monday HOLIDAY- DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 

15.04. 2025 Tuesday  

16.04. 2025 Wednesday  

17.04. 2025 Thursday  

18.04. 2025 Friday GOOD FRIDAY 

19.04. 2025 Saturday BAGLESS DAY - 01 
Fancy Dress competition- Grades I & II (Theme- Earth Day) 
Poster Making Competition- Grades III- V (Theme- Earth 
Day) Declamation- Grades VI-VIII 

Extemporary- IX & X 

20.04. 2025 Sunday  

21.04. 2025 Monday  

22.04.2025 Tuesday 
International Earth Day- Special Assembly 

23.04. 2025 Wednesday English Language Day (World Book Day) Special Assembly 

24.04. 2025 Thursday INVESTITURE CEREMONY 
PTI – GRADE 1 & 2 1 PM ONWARDS IN TWO SLOTS 

25.04. 2025 Friday Concept Assessment- Grade 1 to 5 (CS) 
CLUB ACTIVITIES – GR 6 TO 10 

26.04. 2025 Saturday TEACHERS CONVENTIONS – HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS 

27.04. 2025 Sunday  

28.04. 2025 Monday Concept Assessment- Grade 1 to 5 (Math + Hindi) 

29.04. 2025 Tuesday International Dance Day- Special Assembly 

Concept Assessment- Grade 1 to 5 (Science/EVS + Marathi) 

30.04. 2025 Wednesday Concept Assessment- Grade 1 to 5 (Social Studies + English) 

 

* Tentative CBSE Activity 

1.  Expression Series 2. Science Challenge 3. EBSB activity

 

JEEVAN VIKAS SHIKSHAN SANSTHA’S 

SHRI S.T. KADAM VIDYALAYA (CBSE) 

PALGHAR 



 

MAY – 2025 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01-05-2025 Thursday MAHARASHTRA DAY/ INTERNATIONAL LABOUR DAY/ SUMMER 
VACATION BEGINS 

02-05-2025 Friday  

03-05-2025 Saturday  

04-05-2025 Sunday  

05-05-2025 Monday  

06-05-2025 Tuesday  

07-05-2025 Wednesday Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti 

08-05-2025 Thursday  

09-05-2025 Friday  

10-05-2025 Saturday  

11-05-2025 Sunday  

12-05-2025 Monday BUDDHA PURNIMA 

13-05-2025 Tuesday  

14-05-2025 Wednesday  

15-05-2025 Thursday  

16-05-2025 Friday  

17-05-2025 Saturday III SATURDAY 

18-05-2025 Sunday  

19-05-2025 Monday  

20-05-2025 Tuesday  

21-05-2025 Wednesday  

22-05-2025 Thursday Maharana Pratap Jayanti 

23-05-2025 Friday  

24-05-2025 Saturday  

25-05-2025 Sunday  

26-05-2025 Monday  

27-05-2025 Tuesday  

28-05-2025 Wednesday Veer Savarkar Jayanti 

29-05-2025 Thursday  

30-05-2025 Friday  

31-05-2025 Saturday  



JUNE–2025 WD = 18 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.06.2025 Sunday  

02.06.2025 Monday SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR TEACHERS 

03.06.2025 Tuesday  

04.06.2025 Wednesday  

05.06.2025 Thursday  

06.06.2025 Friday  

07.06.2025 Saturday BAKRI EID 

08.06.2025 Sunday  

09.06.2025 Monday SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR NURSERY-GRADE-X 

10.06.2025 Tuesday  

11.06.2025 Wednesday  

12.06.2025 Thursday  

13.06.2025 Friday  

14.06.2025 Saturday II SATURDAY 

15.06.2025 Sunday World Father’s Day 

16.06.2025 Monday  

17.06.2025 Tuesday  

18.06.2025 Wednesday  

19.06.2025 Thursday National Reading Day- Special Assembly 

20.06.2025 Friday Summer Solstice-Information 

21.06.2025 Saturday BAGLESS DAY – 02 

World Music Day 
International Yoga Day 

 
Parent- Student Dance Competition-Grades I 
&II GROUP EVENT - Western Waves- Grades 
III-V INTER HOUSE - Fusion Frenzy- Grades VI-
VIII 
INTER HOUSE - Classical Elegance- Grades IX-X 

22.06.2025 Sunday  

23.06.2025 Monday UNIT TEST-I for Grades I-X BEGINS 

24.06.2025 Tuesday UNIT TEST-I 

25.06.2025 Wednesday UNIT TEST-I 

26.06.2025 Thursday UNIT TEST-I 

27.06.2025 Friday UNIT TEST-I 

28.06.2025 Saturday  
Session for Students by Akansha M. 
Interhouse Chess Competition Grades VI-X 
Interhouse Skipping OR Carrom Competition Grades III-V 

29.06.2025 Sunday  

30.06.2025 Monday UNIT TEST-I 

 
● Tentative CBSE Activity 

1. CBSE Reading Challenge 

2. National Reading Day



JULY – 2025  WD= 26 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.07.2025 Tuesday UNIT TEST-I- (SANSKRIT) 

 
Doctor’s Day- Special Assembly 
Dental & Health Check-up 

02.07.2025 Wednesday Dental & Health Check-up 

03.07.2025 Thursday  

04.07.2025 Friday Interhouse Ladder Obstacle Race Grades I – II 

[LAST TWO LECTURES ] 

05.07.2025 Saturday Pre Ashadi Ekadashi Celebration 
 
Sloka Chanting competition- I- V 
Bhagwad Geeta Chanting competition- VI-VIII 

* Star Badge Awards in Assembly 

06.07.2025 Sunday  

07.07.2025 Monday Founder’s Day- Special Assembly (Prize Distribution Day) 

08.07.2025 Tuesday  

09.07.2025 Wednesday  

10.07.2025 Thursday Guru Purnima- Special Assembly 

11.07.2025 Friday  

12.07.2025 Saturday II SATURDAY 

13.07.2025 Sunday  

14.07.2025 Monday  

15.07.2025 Tuesday  

16.07.2025 Wednesday  

17.07.2025 Thursday  

18.07.2025 Friday  

19.07.2025 Saturday OPEN HOUSE UNIT TEST-I (GRADES 1-10)- 
(INFORMATION ABOUT EXCURSION GR VI 

TO X TO BE GIVEN TO PARENTS) 

20.07.2025 Sunday  

21.07.2025 Monday SOLO SINGING COMPETITION- GRADES I & 
II [ DURING MUSIC LECTURES OF THIS 
WEEK] 

22.07.2025 Tuesday  

23.07.2025 Wednesday Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jayanti- Special Assembly 

24.07.2025 Thursday  

25.07.2025 Friday  

26.07.2025 Saturday BAGLESS DAY -03 

 
Kargil Vijay Diwas- Special 

Assembly Street Play- III-V + VI-VIII 

Solo or Duet Singing- Grades III-V 

INTER HOUSE - Group singing with any musical instrument- [ VI, VII] 
& [VIII, IX, X ] 
STK Talk Show-IX & X 

27.07.2025 Sunday MUHARRAM 

28.07.2025 Monday  

29.07.2025 Tuesday  

30.07.2025 Wednesday  



 

31.07.2025 Thursday  

 
* Tentative CBSE Activity 

1. CBSE Expression Series-2 2. Aryabhatta Ganit Challenge 3. Story telling Competition



AUGUST – 2025 WD= 19 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.08.2025 Friday  

02.08.2025 Saturday BAGLESS DAY - 04 
Spell Bee competition Grades I to IV 
Langdi Competition- Grades I & II 
Inter House Debate competition- V- VIII 
INTER HOUSE - Heritage Quiz/Yuva 
competition- IX & X 

03.08.2025 Sunday  

04.08.2025 Monday UNIT TEST-II For Grades VI-X BEGINS 

05.08.2025 Tuesday UNIT TEST 

06.08.2025 Wednesday UNIT TEST-II 

07.08.2025 Thursday UNIT TEST-II 

08.08.2025 Friday UNIT TEST-II 
Pre- Sanskrit Day Celebration- Special Assembly 

* Star Badge Awards in Assembly 

09.08.2025 Saturday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF THE WORLD’S INDIGENOUS PEOPLE 
RAKSHABANDHAN 

(II SATURDAY) 

10.08.2025 Sunday  

11.08.2025 Monday UNIT TEST-II 
12.08.202 Tuesday UNIT TEST-II 

National Library Day- Special Assembly 

13.08.2025 Wednesday World Organ Donation Day- Special Assembly 

Martyr’s Day- Special Assembly 

14.08.2025 Thursday MARTYR’S DAY 

15.08.2025 Friday *INDEPENDENCE DAY 
PARSI NEW YEAR 

16.08.2025 Saturday GOPALKALA 

17.08.2025 Sunday  

18.08.2025 Monday Grade- IX- X Weekly Test – General Science 
Computer & PE Practical for Term-I Begins 

19.08.2025 Tuesday  

20.08.2025 Wednesday  

21.08.2025 Thursday  

22.08.2025 Friday Concept Assessment- Grades-1 to5 (CS) 

23.08.2025 Saturday BAGLESS DAY - 04 
Concept Assessment- Grades (1-5) Math + Hindi [ 2nd 

period] 
Session for Students by Akansha M. 
Hoola hoop competition – Gr (3 – 5) 
Inter house Carrom and Table tennis Competition Gr 
5 - 9 
OPEN HOUSE UNIT TEST-II (VI-X) [ 11 am onwards ] 
PTI GR I & II 

24.08.2025 Sunday  

25.08.2025 Monday Concept Assessment-Grades (1-5) GS/EVS + Marathi 

26.08.2025 Tuesday Concept Assessment- English+ Social Studies 
Pre-Ganpati Celebration- Special 
Assembly Pre-National Sports Day- 
Special Assembly 

27.08.2025 Wednesday GANPATI HOLIDAY 

28.08.2025 Thursday GANPATI HOLIDAY 

29.08.2025 Friday GANPATI HOLIDAY 

30.08.2025 Saturday GANPATI HOLIDAY 

31.08.2025 Sunday GANPATI HOLIDAY 

 



*CBSE Tentative Activity 
1. Aryabhatta Ganit Challenge 

2. Story telling Competition 

3. EBSB Activity



 

SEPTEMBER – 2025 WD : 22 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.09.2025 Monday GANPATI HOLIDAY 

02.09.2025 Tuesday PE/IT Practical for Term-I begins 

03.09.2025 Wednesday  

04.09.2025 Thursday *Star Badge Awards in Assembly 

05.09.2025 Friday EID-E-MILAD 

06.09.2025 Saturday ANANTH CHATURDASHI 

07.09.2025 Sunday  

08.09.2025 Monday  

09.09.2025 Tuesday  

10.09.2025 Wednesday  

11.09.2025 Thursday  

12.09.2025 Friday Pre Hindi Diwas Celebration- Special Assembly – 

Hindi Handwriting Competition- Grades I & II 

13.09.2025 Saturday II SATURDAY 

14.09.2025 Sunday  

15.09.2025 Monday ART+ LIFE SKILL EXAM for Grades I -X 

16.09.2025 Tuesday TERM-I BEGINS 

17.09.2025 Wednesday TERM-I 

18.09.2025 Thursday TERM-I 

19.09.2025 Friday TERM-I 

20.09.2025 Saturday TERM-I 

21.09.2025 Sunday  

22.09.2025 Monday TERM-I 

23.09.2025 Tuesday TERM-I 

24.09.2025 Wednesday TERM-I 

25.09.2025 Thursday  

26.09.2025 Friday Disaster Management Session 

27.09.2025 Saturday Navratri Celebration- 
Evening BAGLESS DAY - 05 
Session for Students by Akansha M. 

Hindi Story Telling Competition- Grades III 
Inter House - Hindi Poster Making- Grades- IV-V 
Prashna Manjusha- Grade-VI 
Bhashan Pratiyogita- VII-VIII 
Inter House - Vaad-Vivad 
Pratiyogita- Grade IX 
Pustak Parikshan Pratiyogita- Grade-X 

28.09.2025 Sunday  

29.09.2025 Monday  

30.09.2025 Tuesday  

 

 



*Tentative CBSE Activity (SEPTEMBER) 
1. Swacchata Pakhwada 
2. Science Exhibition 

3. CBSE Sports and Games competition



 

OCTOBER – 2025 WD: 14 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.10.2025 Wednesday  

02.10.2025 Thursday DUSSEHRA 

MAHATMA GANDHI 

JAYANTI 

03.10.2025 Friday  

04.10.2025 Saturday * Star Badge Awards in Assembly 

05.10.2025 Sunday  

06.10.2025 Monday  

07.10.2025 Tuesday  

08.10.2025 Wednesday  

09.10.2025 Thursday  

10.10.2025 Friday Pre-celebration- World Food Day & World Student’s Day 

TERM- I OPEN HOUSE FOR GRADES- I to X – 

[information about school picnic for grade 1 & 2 ] 

11.10.2025 Saturday II SATURDAY - DIWALI MELA [ Evening ] ** 

12.10.2025 Sunday Excursion VI-X 

13.10.2025 Monday Excursion VI-X [ regular school for Gr I to V ] 

14.10.2025 Tuesday Excursion VI-X [ regular school for Gr I to V ] 

15.10.2025 Wednesday Excursion VI-X DIWALI HOLIDAY BEGINS 

16.10.2025 Thursday  

17.10.2025 Friday  

18.10.2025 Saturday  

19.10.2025 Sunday  

20.10.2025 Monday  

21.10.2025 Tuesday DIWALI 

22.10.2025 Wednesday NEW YEAR 

23.10.2025 Thursday  

24.10.2025 Friday  

25.10.2025 Saturday  

26.10.2025 Sunday  

27.10.2025 Monday  

28.10.2025 Tuesday  

29.10.2025 Wednesday SCHOOL RE-OPENS AFTER DIWALI HOLIDAYS for Nursery -X 

30.10.2025 Thursday  

31.10.2025 Friday  

 

 

 

 



*Tentative CBSE Activity (OCTOBER) 

1. Science Exhibition 

2. CBSE Sports and Games competition 

3. EBSB Activity 

4. Expression Series Quarter 3 

5. Heritage India Quiz



 

NOVEMBER – 2025 WD: 23 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.11.2025 Saturday VISION 360- SCIENCE FEST 

02.11.2025 Sunday  

03.11.2025 Monday Overnight Educational Trip- Grades III-V [ regular school for other 

classes] 

04.11.2025 Tuesday Overnight Educational Trip- Grades III-V [ regular school for other 
classes] 
* Star Badge Awards in Assembly 

05.11.2025 Wednesday GURU NANAK JAYANTI 

06.11.2025 Thursday TERM-II BEGINS FOR GRADE-X 

07.11.2025 Friday TERM-II 

08.11.2025 Saturday II SATURDAY 

09.11.2025 Sunday  

10.11.2025 Monday TERM-II 

11.11.2025 Tuesday TERM-II 

12.11.2025 Wednesday TERM-II 

13.11.2025 Thursday TERM-II 

14.11.2025 Friday TERM-II 

Children’s Day – Special Assembly 

School Picnic- Grades I & II 

15.11.2025 Saturday Inter House Colouring Competition- Grades I & II (Theme- Children’s Day) 
Inter House Slogan Writing competition- Grades III & IV (Topic- We are all 
Equal) 
Inter House Quiz Competition- Grades V- VII (Topic- Constitutional 
Awareness) 

16.11.2025 Sunday  

17.11.2025 Monday  

18.11.2025 Tuesday  

19.11.2025 Wednesday  

20.11.2025 Thursday  

21.11.2025 Friday Theme-Based Drawing in TUX Paint- Grade II [ last two periods ] 

22.11.2025 Saturday BAGLESS DAY – 06 
Pre - Constitution Day- Special 
Assembly Session for Students by 
Akansha M. Story Creation in TUX Paint- 
Grade III 
Advertisement Making Competition- Grade 
IV Scratch Story Creation/Game- Grade V 
Powerpoint Presentation Competition- VI-
VIII Inter House Skit Competition- Grades IX 
& X (Topic- Historical Event) 
OPEN HOUSE – GRADE X 

23.11.2025 Sunday  

24.11.2025 Monday UNIT TEST-II/III FOR GRADES I – IX BEGINS 

25.11.2025 Tuesday UNIT TEST-II/III 

26.11.2025 Wednesday UNIT TEST-II/III 

27.11.2025 Thursday UNIT TEST-II/III 

28.11.2025 Friday UNIT TEST-II/III 

29.11.2025 Saturday UNIT TEST-II/III 

30.11.2025 Sunday  

 



 
Tentative CBSE Activity ( NOVEMBER ) 

 
1. Expression Series Quarter 3 2. Heritage India Quiz



 

DECEMBER–2025 WD: 23 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.12.2025 Monday UNIT TEST-II/III 

PRELIMS-I (Math) 

02.12.2025 Tuesday PRELIMS-I (English) 

Computer Literacy Day- Special Assembly 

03.12.2025 Wednesday PRELIMS-I (Marathi) 

04.12.2025 Thursday PRELIMS-I (General Science) 

05.12.2025 Friday PRELIMS-I (IT) 

06.12.2025 Saturday PRELIMS-I (Hindi) 

Inter House Math Quiz Competition- Inter House Grades I-III 
Sudoku Inter House Solving Competition- IV-V 
Inter House Math Quiz Competition- 
Grades VI-IX 
* Star Badge Awards in Assembly 

07.12.2025 Sunday  

08.12.2025 Monday PRELIMS-I (Social Studies) 

09.12.2025 Tuesday  

10.12.2025 Wednesday Human Rights Day- Special Assembly 

11.12.2025 Thursday  

12.12.2025 Friday OPEN HOUSE Grade- I-X [ HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS ] 

13.12.2025 Saturday CHRISTMAS CARNIVAL [ 
EVENING] II SATURDAY 

14.12.2025 Sunday  

15.12.2025 Monday  

16.12.2025 Tuesday  

17.12.2025 Wednesday  

18.12.2025 Thursday  

19.12.2025 Friday Concept Assessment- I-V (CS) 
OPEN HOUSE FOR GR X 

20.12.2025 Saturday III SATURDAY – HOLIDAY [COMP OFF - II SATURDAY ] 

21.12.2025 Sunday  

22.12.2025 Monday National Mathematics Day- Special Assembly 

Concept Assessment- I-V (Math + Hindi) 

23.12.2025 Tuesday Concept Assessment- I-V (EVS/GS + Marathi) 

24.12.2025 Wednesday Concept Assessment- I-V (English + Social Studies) 

25.12.2025 Thursday CHRISTMAS 

26.12.2025 Friday Veer Baal Diwas- Special Assembly 

27.12.2025 Saturday BAGLESS DAY - 07 

28.12.2025 Sunday  

29.12.2025 Monday MOSAIC- ANNUAL DAY- FOUNDATIONAL YEARS 

30.12.2025 Tuesday MOSAIC- ANNUAL DAY- PREPARATORY, MIDDLE & 

SECONDARY YEARS 

 

31.12.2025 Wednesday HOLIDAY 



 

JANUARY – 2026 WD: 24 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.01.2026 Thursday NEW YEAR DAY 

02.01.2026 Friday PRELIMS-II- (Math) BEGINS GRADE-X 

03.01.2026 Saturday Savtri Bai Phule Jayanti- Special Assembly 

Prelims-II (English) 

* Star Badge Awards in Assembly 

04.01.2026 Sunday  

05.01.2026 Monday Prelims-II (Social Studies) 

06.01.2026 Tuesday Prelims-II (Marathi) 

07.01.2026 Wednesday Prelims-II (IT) 

08.01.2026 Thursday Prelims-II (General Science) 

09.01.2026 Friday Prelims-II (Hindi) 

10.01.2026 Saturday II SATURDAY 

11.01.2026 Sunday  

12.01.2026 Monday Swami Vivekananda Jayanti- Special Assembly 

13.01.2026 Tuesday  

14.01.2026 Wednesday MAKARSANKRANTI 

15.01.2026 Thursday Unit Test-IV for Grades VI-IX Begins 

16.01.2026 Friday Unit Test-IV 

17.01.2026 Saturday  

18.01.2026 Sunday  

19.01.2026 Monday Unit Test-IV 

20.01.2026 Tuesday Unit Test-IV 

21.01.2026 Wednesday Unit Test-IV 

22.01.2026 Thursday Unit Test-IV 

23.01.2026 Friday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti- Special Assembly 

24.01.2026 Saturday BAGLESS DAY - 08 

(Republic Day and Infinito Practice) 

Session for Students by Akansha M. 
OPEN HOUSE GRADE-X 
PTI – GR I & II –[ INFORMATION ABOUT FINAL EXAMS ] 

25.01.2026 Sunday  

26.01.2026 Monday REPUBLIC DAY 

27.01.2026 Tuesday INFINITO- ANNUAL SPORTS DAY 

28.01.2026 Wednesday INFINITO- PRE PRIMARY 

29.01.2026 Thursday  

30.01.2026 Friday Shaheed Diwas- Special Assembly 

31.01.2026 Saturday OPEN HOUSE UT-IV GRADE-VI- IX 

 

 



FEBRUARY–2026 WD=21 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.02.2026 Sunday  

02.02.2026 Monday  

03.02.2026 Tuesday  

04.02.2026 Wednesday World Cancer Day- Special Assembly 

05.02.2026 Thursday  

06.02.2026 Friday  

07.02.2026 Saturday Marathi Badbad Geet Competition- Grade I & 
II KavyaGayan Spardha- Grade III to V 
Marathi Elocution Competition- VI- VIII 

* Star Badge Awards in Assembly 

08.02.2026 Sunday  

09.02.2026 Monday IX- PE+ICT (Practicals) and Lifeskill 

10.02.2026 Tuesday  

11.02.2026 Wednesday  

12.02.2026 Thursday GRADE-IX TERM-II BEGINS 

13.02.2026 Friday TERM-II 

14.02.2026 Saturday II SATURDAY 

15.02.2026 Sunday MAHARASHIVRATRI 

16.02.2026 Monday TERM-II 

PE and ICT Practical Grade I-VIII Begin 

17.02.2026 Tuesday TERM-II 

18.02.2026 Wednesday TERM-II 

19.02.2026 Thursday CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARAJ JAYANTI 

20.02.2026 Friday TERM-II 

21.02.2026 Saturday TERM-II 

22.02.2026 Sunday  

23.02.2026 MONDAY DEATH ANNIVERSARY 

LATE SHRI SADANAND TUKARAM KADAM 

24.02.2026 Tuesday  

25.02.2026 Wednesday  

26.02.2026 Thursday  

27.02.2026 Friday Marathi Bhasha Diwas- Special Assembly 

28.02.2026 Saturday Art+ Life skill Exam (I-VIII) 

National Science Day- Special Assembly 

OPEN HOUSE GRADE-IX 

Orientation for Grade X 



 

MARCH – 2026 WD= 20 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

01.03.2026 Sunday 
 

02.03.2026 Monday 
GRADE-X RE-
OPENS TERM II – 
GR I TO IX 

03.03.2026 Tuesday TERM II 

04.03.2026 Wednesday HOLI* 

05.03.2026 Thursday TERM II 

06.03.2026 Friday TERM II 

07.03.2026 Saturday TERM II 

08.03.2026 Sunday  

09.03.2026 Monday TERM II 

10.03.2026 Tuesday TERM II 

11.03.2026 Wednesday TERM II* 

12.03.2026 Thursday  

13.03.2026 Friday  

14.03.2026 Saturday II SATURDAY 

15.03.2026 Sunday  

16.03.2026 Monday  

17.03.2026 Tuesday  

18.03.2026 Wednesday  

19.03.2026 Thursday GUDI PADWA* 

20.03.2026 Friday GRADE VIII * IX OPEN HOUSE AND ORIENTATION 

21.03.2026 Saturday RAMZAN* 

22.03.2026 Sunday  

23.03.2026 Monday  

24.03.2026 Tuesday GRADE IX CLASSES BEGIN 

25.03.2026 Wednesday  

26.03.2026 Thursday *SHRI RAM NAVAMI 

27.03.2026 Friday OPEN HOUSE FOR Nursery, JR. KG – V 

28.03.2026 Saturday OPEN HOUSE FOR GRADES VI-VIII 

29.03.2026 Sunday  

30.03.2026 Monday  

31.03.2026 Tuesday MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

 
* Subject to change. 

*Farewell date will be declared once date sheet is received from CBSE. 

* Student and Teachers Sessions are not mentioned in this 
planner. Prepared by: Pooja Bhoj, Neha Patil * Trupti Patil 

 


